Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureLab® D870
Product Setup Sheet
 Ordering Information  Product Code UPC
 Mini Drylab Engine SureLab D870 Standard Edition  SLD870SE 0 10343 94956 0
                 SureLab D870 Extended Service Plan Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service EPPSLDSB1 0 10343 94759 0
  (Stackable up to 2 additional years)
 Accessories Spindle Unit for SL-D870 C12C934881 0 10343 94900 3
  Print Tray C12C891171 0 10343 91204 5
  Large Print Tray C12C891181 0 10343 91205 2
  Rigid Print Tray C12C934781 0 10343 94899 0
  Maintenance Tank T582000  0 10343 85895 4
  (Common part with Epson® SC-P800 and SL-D700)
 UltraChrome® D6r-S Ink (200 mL)     Black Ink Cartridge T43S120  0 10343 94941 6
  Cyan Ink Cartridge  T43S220 0 10343 94942 3
  Magenta Ink Cartridge  T43S320 0 10343 94943 0
  Yellow Ink Cartridge  T43S420 0 10343 94944 7
  Light Cyan Ink Cartridge  T43S520 0 10343 94945 4
  Light Magenta Ink Cartridge  T43S620 0 10343 94946 1
 UltraChrome D6r-S Ink Master Carton
 (200 mL – 15 cartridges per carton) Black Ink Cartridge  T43S120          200 10343 94941 0
  Cyan Ink Cartridge  T43S220          200 10343 94942 7
  Magenta Ink Cartridge  T43S320          200 10343 94943 4